Réseau Mistral

(®© Departure on 04/25/2025 at 7:20
Timetable

o) Ripelle & 7:20

Toulon

0O Résidence Faviéres & .5,
Toulon

o) Faviéres & 7.4
La Valette-du-Var

o Uba (Faviéres) & 7:26
Toulon

o) Terres Rouges & 7.28
Toulon

o) Hameau du soleil & 7:29
La Valette-du-Var

o) Roitelet & 7.33
La Valette-du-Var

o) Bouttuen 2 & 7.34
La Valette-du-Var

o) Caounes & 7:35
La Valette-du-Var

o) Les Anges & 7.37
La Valette-du-Var

o) Tortel & 7:38
La Valette-du-Var

o) Calabro & 7.39
La Valette-du-Var

o) Bigue & 7.43
La Valette-du-Var

o) Chanterelle & 7.46
La Valette-du-Var

o) 11 Novembre & 7.48
La Valette-du-Var

o) Fourches & 7.51
La Valette-du-Var

o) Fréres Lumiére & 7:53
La Valette-du-Var

Ampére (Coupiane) & ;.54
(l) La Valette-du-Var



Picasso &
La Valette-du-Var

Nouveaux logis &

La Valette-du-Var

Thouar (Coupiane) &

La Valette-du-Var

Debussy &
La Valette-du-Var

Ponant &
La Valette-du-Var

Brossolette &
La Valette-du-Var

Char Verdun &
La Valette-du-Var

De Gaulle &
La Valette-du-Var

Leclerc &
La Valette-du-Var

Jaurés &
La Valette-du-Var

Mirasouléou &
La Valette-du-Var

Notre Dame des

Missions 1 &
Toulon

7555

7:56

7:57

7:58

7:59

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:06

8:15



